SFS
ORDERING INFORMATION
SLIM COMPACT SAFETY
RELAY
SF RELAYS
Slim type
RoHS Directive compatibility information

Note: Please inquire about other coil voltages.
All Rights Reserved © COPYRIGHT Matsushita Electric Works, Ltd.
SFS
TYPES
1. Relay
Standard packing: Carton: 20 pcs.; Case: 200 pcs.
2. Accessories
Standard packing: Carton: 10 pcs.; Case: 100 pcs.
RATING
1. Coil data
Contact arrangement Nominal voltage
Without LED indication With LED indication
Part No. Part No.
4-poles
2 Form A 2 Form B
12 V DC SFS2-DC12V SFS2-L-DC12V
24 V DC SFS2-DC24V SFS2-L-DC24V
48 V DC SFS2-DC48V SFS2-L-DC48V
3 Form A 1 Form B
12 V DC SFS3-DC12V SFS3-L-DC12V
24 V DC SFS3-DC24V SFS3-L-DC24V
48 V DC SFS3-DC48V SFS3-L-DC48V
6-poles
4 Form A 2 Form B
12 V DC SFS4-DC12V SFS4-L-DC12V
24 V DC SFS4-DC24V SFS4-L-DC24V
48 V DC SFS4-DC48V SFS4-L-DC48V
5 Form A 1 Form B
12 V DC SFS5-DC12V SFS5-L-DC12V
24 V DC SFS5-DC24V SFS5-L-DC24V
48 V DC SFS5-DC48V SFS5-L-DC48V
3 Form A 3 Form B
12 V DC SFS6-DC12V SFS6-L-DC12V
24 V DC SFS6-DC24V SFS6-L-DC24V
48 V DC SFS6-DC48V SFS6-L-DC48V
Type No. of poles Part No.
PC board sockets
4-pole SFS4-PS
6-pole SFS6-PS